Bal Bharati

PUBLIC SCHOOL

Neelbad, Bhopal

An Institution of Child Education Society (Regd.)

&

Email: bbpsnb@balbharati.org

Route No. 1
MORNING AFTERNOON
S.No. Bus Stop Pick Up Time Drop Time

1 Bilkisgang 6:10 AM 4:05 PM
2 Bhandeli 6:20 AM 3:55 PM
3 Badjiri 6:25 AM 3:50 PM
4 Kharp 6:32 AM 3:43 PM

Narela 6:35 AM 3:39 PM
6 Teela Khedi 6:40 AM 3:34 PM
7 Nandini 6:45 AM 3:29 PM
8 Kharpi 6:50 AM 3:24 PM
9 New basti 7:00 AM 3:14 PM
10 Ratibad 7:03 AM 3:10 PM
11 Samas ghar 7:15 AM 3:00 PM
12 Navoday 7:22 AM 2:53 PM
13 Ratibad Thana 7:25 AM 2:50 PM
14 Raj Dhaba 7:29 AM 2:46 PM
15 School 7:45 AM 2:30 PM

A

With Best Regards
Mr. Akhawari Nil Kishore Sinha
Principal

& (£ ® 2 FiT

https://bbpsneelbad.balbharati.org/ www.facebook.com/bbpsnbbhopal www.instagram.com/balbharatipublicschoolneelbad3 www.twitter.com/BNeelbad



https://bbpsneelbad.balbharati.org/
http://www.facebook.com/bbpsnbbhopal
http://www.instagram.com/balbharatipublicschoolneelbad3
http://www.twitter.com/BNeelbad
mailto:bbpsnb@balbharati.org

Bal Bharati

- PUBLIC SCHOOL

Neelbad, Bhopal

An Institution of Child Educatlon Society (Regd.)

Tececlakhedi

Khedli

BAL UNIVERSITY

Gooaogle

m
2 km g . Huzur
2 i
Kajlas g
VNS College MBA
VNS MBA
Kodiya

Narela

7/Q-Monastlery/\_/}li<hedl

Sarvar

Anwala Samasgarh

Bawvali H

Dehariya
Khurd

With Best Regards

Mr. Akhawari Nil Kishore Sinha

Principal

https://bbpsneelbad.balbharati.org/ www.facebook.com/bbpsnbbhopal

www.instagram.com/balbharatipublicschoolneelbad3 ~ www.twitter.com/BNeelbad

FiT

INDIA


https://bbpsneelbad.balbharati.org/
http://www.facebook.com/bbpsnbbhopal
http://www.instagram.com/balbharatipublicschoolneelbad3
http://www.twitter.com/BNeelbad

